
30

3

3

3
40

1

1

36

38
38

37

4040

30

32

32

31

31

31

11

11

98

CS. Ing. Chanourdie

CS. La Sarita

CS. Km 115

CS Las Gamas

SAMCO Florencia (Florencia)

CS. El Rabón (El Rabón)

CS. Campo Hardy
(Campo Hardy)SAMCO Carlos Harteneck

(Villa Guillermina)

CS. Paraje San Juan

CS. El Yaguareté (Cnia. Yaguareté) CS. Bº Itatí

SAMCO Las Toscas CS. San Antonio de Obligado

CS. Jorge Caniza (Tacuarendí)

CS. Bº Itatí
Villa Ocampo

SAMCO Las Toscas

CS. La Reserva

SAMCO Bartolomé Parma
(Villa Ana)

CS. Pje. Las Claritas

CS. El Sombrerito

CS. Arroyo Ceibal
CS. Los Lapachos

SAMCO Tartagal

CS. El cármen

CS. Siete Provincias

SAMCO Lanteri

CS. Las Garzas

CS. Islas Guaycurú

CS. Guadalupe Norte

CS. Flor de Oro

CS. Santa Ana

CS. Posta El Timbó
CS. Moussy

CS. San Manuel

CS. El Araza

CS. Nicanor Molina

CS. Puerto ReconquistaCS. Berna

CS. Los Laureles
SAMCO Malabrigo 

CS. Bº Fonavi

SAMCO Romang

CS. Bº Obrero (Romang)

CS. San Roque (Cnia. Durán)

CS. Colonia Durán (Cnia. Durán)

CS. Los Jacintos

SAMCO AlejandraSAMCO Ricardo Aldao
(Calchaquí)

CS. Margarita

SAMCO Margarita

SAMCO La Gallareta

CS. Espin

CS. Paraje 17

VERA

CS. Sta. Rosa de Lima

SAMCO Vera

CS. San Martín de Porres

CS. Ogilve

CS. Toba
CS. Santa Lucía

CS. Paraje 29

SAMCO Fortín Olmos

CS. Fortín Charrúa

CS. Pozo de los Indios

SAMCO Garabato

CS. Colmena

SAMCO Intiyaco

CS. Golondrina

CS. Los Tábanos

CS. Cañada Ombú

Hospital Rural Dr. Sergio Ros Del Wueski
(Los Amores)
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